Tuesday

Wednesday

Sabbath begins 8:28pm

Sabbath

6 Dale Fleming

Prayer Walk & Picnic
Blankets for Ronald McDonald

Vespers
Offering: Church Budget
Sundown 8:27pm

8

Church Board Mtg.

7PM

10

11

Maranatha School
Registration
4 - 6PM

12

Sabbath begins 8:18pm

13 Melissa Martin

Vespers
Offering:Okwd/Andrews/ LL Univ.
Sundown 8:17pm

14

15

16

17

Maranatha
School Begins

18

19

Sabbath begins 8:07pm

20 Pastor Jim

Vespers
Offering: Church Expense
Sundown 8:06pm

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sabbath begins 7:56pm

27 David Couckill

Potluck

Vespers
Offering: MN Advance
Sundown 7:54pm

28

Bridal Shower for
Jackie Sabin

4:00pm

29

30

31




