August 2016

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Sabbath
	1	2	3	4	5 Sabbath begins 8:28pm	6 Dale Fleming Prayer Walk & Picnic Blankets for Ronald McDonald Vespers Offering: Church Budget Sundown 8:27pm
7	8 Church Board Mtg. 7PM	9	10	Maranatha School Registration 4 – 6PM	12 Sabbath begins 8:18pm	13 Melissa Martin Vespers Offering:Okwd/Andrews/LL Univ. Sundown 8:17pm
14	15	16	Maranatha School Begins	18	19 Sabbath begins 8:07pm	20 Pastor Jim Vespers Offering: Church Expense Sundown 8:06pm
21	22	23	24	25	26 Sabbath begins 7:56pm	27 David Couckill Potluck Vespers Offering: MN Advance Sundown 7:54pm
28 Bridal Shower for Jackie Sabin 4:00pm	29	30	31			